
2022-23 School Calendar HANOVER SCHOOL DISTRICTS

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES:
Wednesday, August 31 FOR GRADES 1-5

LABOR DAY:
Schools Closed Monday, September 5

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES FOR KINDERGARTEN
Tuesday, September 6

TEACHER INSERVICE:
Schools Closed Friday, October 7

COLUMBUS/INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY:
Schools Closed Monday, October 10

PARENT CONFERENCES: RAY SCHOOL ONLY
EARLY Release Wednesday, November 2, NOON RELEASE

VETERANS DAY:
Schools Closed Friday, November 11

PARENT CONFERENCES: RAY SCHOOL ONLY
EARLY Release Wednesday, November 16 NOON RELEASE

THANKSGIVING RECESS:
Schools Closed Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, November 23, 24,25

HOLIDAY BREAK:
Schools Closed Thursday, December 22 through Monday, January 2

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. / CIVIL RIGHTS DAY
Schools Closed Monday, January 16

WINTER BREAK:



Schools Closed Monday, February 20 through Friday, February 24

PARENT CONFERENCES: RAY SCHOOL ONLY
EARLY Release Wednesday, March 1, NOON RELEASE

TEACHER INSERVICE:
Schools Closed Monday, March 6

PARENT CONFERENCES: RAY SCHOOL ONLY
EARLY Release Wednesday, March 15, NOON RELEASE

SPRING BREAK:
Schools Closed Monday, April 10 through Friday, April 14

MEMORIAL DAY:
Schools Closed Monday, May 29

SCHOOLS CLOSE FOR THE SUMMER:
Schools Close at noon on Friday, June 16* *NOTE: The calendar has six contingency
days built in, with the understanding that the 180th instructional day in session will be
the last day of school for students (no earlier than June 16).

Hanover School Board Adopted: Feb 9 2022


